
Armstrong Jim jimarmstrong7801@gmail.com (234) 380-3403 Regular

Baddorf Chuck crbaddorf@gmail.com (234) 380-9182 Regular

Barry Alan dbarry7@msn.com (234) 380-1425 Regular

Barry Mitch mitchbarry99@gmail.com (330) 603-3127 Alternate

Elting John eltingjw63@gmail.com (330) 554-7583 Regular

Fernandez Al alf21750@gmail.com (630) 400-6710 Regular

Filipovitz Frank fandjfilipovitz@icloud.com (216) 374-5467 Regular

Finseth Gary garylfinseth@gmail.com (216) 978-8323 Regular

Fleming Pete pjfleming1@aol.com (330) 342-0563 Regular

Frank Les lunacfrank@yahoo.com (330) 931-8858 Alternate

Fritz Mike mikefritz810@windstream.net (330) 348-9505 Regular

Gallardo Jorge jgall54@yahoo.com (330) 807-6512 Regular

Geisse Tim timgeisse@gmail.com (216) 906-9891 Regular

Grugle Roger rgrugle@gmail.com (440) 364-8276 Alternate

Harrington Gary sitogib@att.net (330) 690-0986 Alternate

Harris Bruce bruce.harris@windstream.net (330) 283-3311 Regular

Hartfelder Fred hartfelderf@yahoo.com (330) 571-2697 Regular

Hoffmeister Al aphoffmeister21@gmail.com (216) 372-6078 Alternate

Kralik John jpkralik@gmail.com (330) 283-0326 Alternate

Mann Gordon ggmann@msn.com (234) 263-0393 Regular

Manning Jim jimmanning@att.net (330) 338-5953 Alternate

Marchiando Bob robert.marchiando@gmail.com (216) 214-4808 Alternate

Meidl Randy meidl@windsteam.net (330) 342-0502 Regular

Muzic John papa-who@msn.com (330) 620-0055 Regular

Painting Rick richard.painting@lfg.com (216) 956-7797 Alternate

Parker Dick rgp1@1870.uakron.edu (330) 620-5218 Regular

Pirog Mark mark.pirog@bwpackaging.com (330) 618-5620 Alternate

Schroeder Jim jasvolunteer2100@gmail.com (440) 476-8789 Regular

Schuping Rick rick.schuping54@gmail.com (330) 687-1132 Alternate

Setrakian Sebouh sebouh17@gmail.com (216) 571-9746 Alternate

Strobl Ron ronsuestrobl@gmail.com (330) 524-1955 Regular

Stypula Dan ahcainc@aol.com (216) 789-9406 Regular

Terkel Larry lterkel@aol.com (330) 714-6346 Regular

Wilson Jerry wilsonj636363@gmail.com (330) 671-4342 Regular

Wolford Bill wawolford@gmail.com (630) 621-0441 Regular

Yard Jay jamesayard@gmail.com (412) 524-2724 Regular

HCER Senior Men's Golf League 2024
This information is to be used for golf league matters only!


